SIOV Metal Oxide Varistors SIOV-CU3225K250G2H3
SMD Varistors, Monolithic (CU) B72651M0251K072
Data sheet
ISSUE DATE 28.05.02 ISSUE d PUBLISHER KB VS PE PAGE 1/2
SIOV nomenclature
CU = Chip encapsulated
3225 = 32/100’’ x 25/100’’ = 8,0 mm x 6,3 mm
K = Tolerance of Vv at 1 mA: ± 10 %
250 = Max. AC voltage
G2 = Taped and reeled ( 1000 pcs/reel )
H3 = special hausing-shape
Figure: Dimensions given in Millimeters (mm)
min. max.
A (mm) 7,70 8,30
B (mm) 6,00 6,60
C (mm) 2,90 3,50
D (mm) 2,70 3,30
E (mm) 1,40 2,00
F (mm) 1,20 1,80
G (mm) 2,35 2,75
I (mm) 0,00 0,30
α(GRD) 40,0 44,0
Electrical data:
Maximum ratings: Max. operating AC voltage VRMS = 250V
( T = 85°C ) Max. operating DC voltage VDC = 320V
Surge current ( 8/20 µs ) 1 time Imax = 250A
Energy absorption ( 2 ms ) Wmax = 8,2J
Average power dissipation Pmax = 0,1W
Characteristics: Varistor voltage at 1 mA Vv = 390V±10%
( T = 25°C ) Clamping voltage at 5 A Vc max = 650V
Typ. capacitance at 1 kHz C = 55pF
SIOV Metal Oxide Varistors SIOV-CU3225K250G2H3
SMD Varistors, Monolithic (CU) B72651M0251K072
Data sheet
ISSUE DATE 28.05.02 ISSUE d PUBLISHER KB VS PE PAGE 2/2
Derating:
1 x
2 x
10 x
10^2 x
10^3 x
10^4 x10^5 x10^6 x
inf..
0,01
0,1
1
10
100
1000
10 100 1000 10000
t r  [µs]
t
i
r
max.
Note: More details can be found in the data book 'SIOV Metal Oxide Varistors', Ordering No.:
EPC: 62002-7600
  EPCOS AG 2002. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this data sheet, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
Purchase orders are subject to the General Conditions for the Supply of Products and Services of the Electrical and
Electronics Industry recommended by the ZVEI (German Electrical and Electronic Manufacturers' Association), unless
otherwise agreed.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Varistors category:
Click to view products by  TDK manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
820443211E  MLV0603E30403T  MOV05131AIA  MOV07231AQA  MOV18131CZA  R71ZOV151HC  D58ZOV500RA01T1
B72214S110K151  B72214S251K151  B72260B102K1  B72280B271K1  B72500E8250L60  B72530E1140S272  B72540E250K62
B72650M0151K093  B72660M0271K093  NTE1V020  NTE1V130  NTE2V010  NTE2V130  ROV20-220M-S  ROV20H201K  25FN511K
S10K11G5S5  ERZ-C07DK221U  ERZ-C14DK361U  ERZ-C20DK221U  207869-1  TMOV25SP625E  TND10V-471KB00AAA0
B72210S271K111  B72280B112K1  B72280B381K1  B72540E 350K 62  B72590D360A60  B72670M1140K72  MOV07251ARA
MOV10131EDA  MOV10151EFA  MOV14151CWA  MOV20251DFA  TVZ18EC271KBS  TVZ20EB911KBS  TVZ25D201KBS
TVZ25D241KBS  VZ07D220KBS  Z420LA20A  ROV20H220M-S  VZ40D241KQ-N  VZ40D241K